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Legende:

6000 Permanente Verkehrszählstelle

5000 Periodische Verkehrszählstelle
Resultate bis 5 Jahre alt (hochgerechnet)

1000 Periodische Kurzzeitzählstelle
Resultate bis 5 Jahre alt (hochgerechnet)
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  800 keine aktuellen Daten der letzten 5 Jahre
Hochrechnung aus älteren Daten

800

4000

1000

480026
0
0

22
00

7
0
0

2200

3
6
0
0

1700

5
0
0

1200
1000

2400
600

1400
850

7
0
0 6

0
0

400

5900

3200

39
00

1900

2000

6
0
0
0

6300
14600

1300

2400

23005600

45
00

17
00

46
00

4
9

0
0

1400

10
00

60
0

8
0

0

1300

47
0
0

3
5

0

10
00

900

17400
1900

3
5
0

0

Wolfhalden

Heiden

Reute

Grub

Rehetobel

Wald
Speicher

Trogen

Gais

Lustmühle

Teufen

BühlerStein

Herisau

Hundwil

Waldstatt

Schönengrund

Urnäsch

Walzenhausen

Lachen

Schachen

Tobel

Schwellbrunn

Lutzenberg

Speicherschwendi

6700

4000

4000

1300

4200

4900

900

2100

1900

1400

85
0

700

6
504

0
0

4000

4100

1500

7600

5900

3600

800

2
0
0

0

3
000

13800

14600

12700

1900

Detail Heiden

65
00

3600

7700

60
0 1700

2600

2800

1400

46
00

3000

5900

64
00

3400

4500

450
0

600

1700

1700

2400

72
00

3
8
0
0

2900

2300

6
5
0
0

90
0

17700

1400

10
00

3800

N25

N25

N25

N25

N
25

Kantonsstrasse

Nationalstrasse N25

Herisau, 12.06.2025 /AlG:\Data\DBV\TBA\00.1_Allgemein\CAD\DWG\Tbrwr\Vz\DTV 2024.dwg

DTV 2024
Schematische Übersicht

Stand: 1. Januar 2025

Tiefbauamt


